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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

/ /
Voucher No: 30 Voucher Date: 06/25/2025  Prepared By: #&eﬂ/«\/ L(/M‘(JM/

Printed: 06/24/2025 09:09:19 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $27,365.36 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

é\(-:7/

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $18,657.90

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $0.00

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $3,802.28
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $0.00

255 TITLE I-D ESEA NEGLECTED & $0.00
DELINQUENT CHILDREN

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $0.00

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $0.00

260 MEDICAID $0.00

261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $0.00
& ACADEMIC

263 PERKINS Ill PRFESSIONAL $0.00

TECHNICAL ACT

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 06/23/2025 15:16:32 Page: 1



Voucher No: 30

Voucher Date: 06/25/2025

Fund Amount
265 IDEA MINI-GRANTS $0.00
270 TITLE lIl ESEA FED LEP $0.00
271 TITLE lI-A ESEA IMPROVING $0.00
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant $0.00
284 GEAR UP GRANT $0.00
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $4,905.18

$27,365.36

Created By: hwoodland

Posted By: hwoodland

Date: 06/23/2025 15:16:32

Page:
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C/‘{ 059 'MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1086 Voucher Date: 06/25/2025  Prepared By: WM

Prifted: 07/01/2025 08:24:24 AM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $435,697.76 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,

2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

£ >

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund

100 GENERAL FUND

251 TITLE |-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND

255 TITLE I-D ESEA NEGLECTED &
DELINQUENT CHILDREN

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND

260 MEDICAID

261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT
& ACADEMIC

270 TITLE lll ESEA FED LEP

271 TITLE lI-A ESEA IMPROVING
TEACHER QUALITY

Amount
$360,177.09
$11,349.35

$6,347.09
$916.71

$20,486.44
$947.96
$2,516.08
$690.13

$788.72
$2,096.08

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 07/01/2025 08:23:34 Page: 1



Voucher Date: 06/25/2025

Voucher No: 1086
Fund Amount
274 Stronger Connections Grant $985.90
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $28,396.21
$435,697.76

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwaodland Date: 07/01/2025 08:23:34 Page:



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1086 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QrTyYy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 253.218.2180.025.000.0C0 $2,759.10
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 255.218.2180.025.000.000 $916.25
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 257.218.2180.025.000.000 $14,903.90
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 270.218.2180.025.000.000 $788.32
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V3804007 271.218.2180.025.000.000 $128.11
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V304007 280.218.2180.025.000.000 $19,708.00
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 260.218.2180.025.000.000 $1,798.63
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 261.218.2180.025.000.000 $689.78
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 274.218.2180.025.000.000 $985.40
6/25/2025
Check #: 0
POf/InvoiceTotal: $435,697.76
Vendor Total: $435,697.76
Grand Total: $435,697.76
End of Report
Printed: 07/01/2025 8:24:35 AM Report: mptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 3



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1086 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name Qry PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 251.218.2180.025.000.000 $52.40
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 253.218.2180.025.000.000 $132.25
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 257.218.2180.025.000.000 $302.19
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 290.218.2180.025.000.000 $852.37
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 260.218.2180.025.000.000 $60.25
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V696207 100.218.2180.025.000.000 $118,423.59
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V696207 251.218.2180.025.000.000 $2,914.80
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V686207 253.218.2180.025.000.000 $3,452.74
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V686207 257.218.2180.025.000.000 $5,269.26
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V696207 258.218.2180.025.000.000 $947.31
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V686207 271.218.2180.025.000.C00 $1,866.80
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V696207 290.218.2180.025.000.000 $7,820.82
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V696207 260.218.2180.025.000.000 $655.83
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V904007 100.218.2180.025.000.000 $237,715.26
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V804007 251.218.2180.025.000.000 $8,375.80
6/25/2025
Printed: 07/01/2025 8:24:35 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 2



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025

Voucher Batch Number: 1086

06/25/2025

Vendor Remit Name Qry PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO
Check Group:
credit on invoice 0 V346355 100.218.2180.025.000.000 ($136.97)
6/30/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 100.218.2180.025.000.000 $177.34
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 251.218.2180.025.000.000 $6.25
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0] V362493 253.218.2180.025.000.000 $3.00
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY o V362493 255.218.2180.025.000.000 $0.46
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 257.218.2180.025.000.000 $11.09
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 258.218.2180.025.000.000 $0.65
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 270.218.2180.025.000.000 $0.40
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 271.218.2180.025.000.000 $1.07
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0] V362493 280.218.2180.025.000.000 $15.02
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 260.218.2180.025.000.000 $1.37
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0] V362493 261.218.2180.025.000.000 $0.35
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V362493 274.218.2180.025.000.000 $0.50
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V569599 100.218.2180.025.000.000 $3,997.87
6/25/2025
Printed: 07/01/2025 8:24:35 AM Report:  mptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 1
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g& owes MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

/

Voucher No: 1180 Voucher Date: 06/25/2025

Prepared By:

Lo [fled

Printed: 06/24/2025 05:19:15 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $388,893.24 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,

2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

L'("")/

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund

100 GENERAL FUND

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND

255 TITLE |I-D ESEA NEGLECTED &
DELINQUENT CHILDREN

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND

260 MEDICAID

261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT
& ACADEMIC

263 PERKINS |1l PRFESSIONAL
TECHNICAL ACT

Amount
$341,771.91
$1,421.34
$9,515.87

$2,712.65
$1,129.59

$12,138.65
$599.85
$1,298.67
$2,748.42

$101.60

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 06/24/2025 12:49:00 Page: 1



Voucher No: 1180

Voucher Date: 06/25/2025

Fund Amount
265 IDEA MINI-GRANTS $113.74
270 TITLE Il ESEA FED LEP $714.48
271 TITLE lI-A ESEA IMPROVING $2,755.08
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant $292.35
284 GEAR UP GRANT $354.36
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $11,224.68

$388,893.24

Created By: hwoodland

Posted By: hweodland

Date: 06/24/2025 12:49:00 Page:



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1180 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QtYy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FEDERAL RESERVE BANK CHICAGO
Check Group:
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 100.218.2180.022.000.000 $91,981.51
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 243.218.2180.022.000.000 $389.36
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 251.218.2180.022.000.000 $1,966.33
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 253.218.2180.022.0600.000 $562.33
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 255.218.2180.022.000.000 $418.25
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 257.218.2180.022.000.000 $2,291.67
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 258.218.2180.022.000.000 $86.35
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 263.218.2180.022.000.000 $19.46
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 270.218.2180.022.000.000 $265.50
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 271.218.2180.022.000.000 $990.68
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 280.218.2180.022.000.000 $1,563.02
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 260.218.2180.022.000.000 $272.99
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 261.218.2180.022.000.000 $810.62
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 265.218.2180.022.000.000 $40.72
6/25/2025
Printed: 06/24/2025 5:19:25 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 1



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1180 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V734935 274.218.2180.022.000.000 $31.19
6/25/2025
Check#: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101,689.98
Vendor Total: $101,689.98
SOCIAL SECURITY TRUST FUND
Check Group:
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V301392 100.218.2180.020.000.000 $13.40
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 100.218.2180.020.000.C00 $202,430.96
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 243.218.2180.020.000.000 $836.40
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 251.218.2180.020.000.0C0 $6,118.52
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 253.218.2180.020.000.000 $1,742.78
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0] V461799 255.218.2180.020.000.000 $576.52
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 257.218.2180.020.000.000 $7,980.56
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 258.218.2180.020.000.000 $416.18
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 263.218.2180.020.000.000 $66.56
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 270.218.2180.020.000.000 $363.88
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 271.218.2180.020.0C0.000 $1,429.98
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 290.218.2180.020.000.000 $7,830.38
6/25/2025
Printed: 06/24/2025 5:19:25 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 2



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing ~ Voucher Batch Number: 1180 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY ' 0 V461799 284.218.2180.020.000.000 $287.20
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 260.218.2180.020.000.000 $831.26
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 261.218.2180.020.000.000 $1,670.52
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 265.218.2180.020.000.000 $59.16
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V461799 274.218.2180.020.000.000 $211.66
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 100.218.2180.021.000.000 $47,342.90
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 243.218.2180.021.000.000 $195.58
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 251.218.2180.021.000.000 $1,431.02
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 253.218.2180.021.000.000 $407.54
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 255.218.2180.021.000.000 $134.82
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 257.218.2180.021.000.000 $1,866.42
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 258.218.2180.021.000.000 $97.32
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 263.218.2180.021.000.000 $15.58
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 270.218.2180.021.000.000 $85.10
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V770488 271.218.2180.021.000.000 $334.42
6/25/2025

Printed: 06/24/2025  5:19:25 PM

Report: rptAPVoucherDetail

2024.1.42

Page: 3



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1180 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name Qry PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 290.218.2180.021.000.000 $1,831.28
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 284.218.2180.021.000.000 $67.16
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 260.218.2180.021.000.000 $194.42
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 261.218.2180.021.000.000 $367.28
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 265.218.2180.021.000.000 $13.86
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V770488 274.218.2180.021.000.000 $49.50
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V997078 100.218.2180.021.000.000 $3.14
6/25/2025
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $287,203.26
Vendor Total: $287,203.26
Grand Total: $388,893.24
End of Report
Printed: 06/24/2025 5:19:25 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 4
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MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1181 Voucher Date: 06/25/2025  Prepared By: #&J\««NM

Pn'ht;d.' 06/24/2025 01:21:23 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $43,719.00 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

O cenrtify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
. been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.
L-, ) I//

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount

100 GENERAL FUND $39,542.35

243 PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL - STATE $214.21

251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $890.37
PROGRAMS

253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $266.48

255 TITLE I-D ESEA NEGLECTED & $229.67
DELINQUENT CHILDREN

257 TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $931.72

258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $42.82

260 MEDICAID $108.97

261 TITLE IV ESSA - STUDENT SUPPORT $423.88
& ACADEMIC

263 PERKINS IlIl PRFESSIONAL $4.54

TECHNICAL ACT

Created By: hwocdiand Posted By: hwoodland Date: 06/24/2025 12:49:37  Page: 1



Voucher No: 1181

Voucher Date: 06/25/2025

Fund Amount
265 IDEA MINI-GRANTS $15.23
270 TITLE lll ESEA FED LEP $150.18
271 TITLE II-A ESEA IMPROVING $349.46
TEACHER QUALITY

274 Stronger Connections Grant $17.00
284 GEAR UP GRANT $13.00
280 FOOD SERVICE FUND $519.12

$43,719.00

Created By: hwoodland

Posted By: hwoodland

Date: 06/24/2025 12:49:37

Page:



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing ' - "~ Voucher Batch Number: 1181 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QTYy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
IDAHO TAX COMMISSION
Check Group:
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 100.218.2180.023.000.000 $39,542.35
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 243.218.2180.023.000.000 $214.21
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 251.218.2180.023.000.000 $890.37
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 253.218.2180.023.000.000 $266.48
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 255.218.2180.023.000.000 $229.67
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 257.218.2180.023.000.000 $931.72
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 258.218.2180.023.000.000 $42.82
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 263.218.2180.023.000.000 $4.54
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 270.218.2180.023.000.000 $150.18
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 271.218.2180.023.000.000 $349.46
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 290.218.2180.023.000.000 $519.12
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 284.218.2180.023.000.000 $13.00
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY ' 10 V475209 260.218.2180.023.000.000 $108.97
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 261.218.2180.023.000.000 $423.88
6/25/2025

Printed: 06/24/2025 1:21:34 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 1



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1181 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 265.218.2180.023.000.000 $15.23
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 10 V475209 274.218.2180.023.000.000 $17.00
6/25/2025
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43,719.00
Vendor Total: $43,719.00
Grand Total: $43,719.00
End of Report
Printed: 06/24/2025 1:21:34 PM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2024.1.42 Page: 2
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KF HS MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1182 Voucher Date: 06/25/2025  Prepared By: W«/ M

Printed: 06/24/2025 02:17:39 PM

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 is hereby authorized to draw warrants against
MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331 funds for the sum of $55,598.16 on account of
obligations incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1,
2024 to June 30, 2025 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

SPENCER LARSEN Superintendent
RUSS SUCHAN Chair

MARY ANDERSON Vice Chair
JUAN PEREZ Board Member
JACOB CLARIDGE Board Member
RICK KENT Board Member

MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Fund Amount
100 GENERAL FUND $47,890.79
251 TITLE I-A ESEA-IMPROVING BASIC $1,049.52
PROGRAMS
253 TITLE I-C ESEA MIGRANT FUND $795.57
257 TITLE V!I-B IDEA SPECIAL ED FUND $1,961.47
258 TITLE VI-B IDEA PRESCHOOL FUND $331.34
260 MEDICAID $237.40
27 TITLE 1i-A ESEA IMPROVING $559.76
TEACHER QUALITY
290 FOOD SERVICE FUND $2,772.31
$55,598.16

Created By: hwoodland Posted By: hwoodland Date: 06/24/2025 12:50:51 Page: 1



MINIDOKA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #331

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1182 06/25/2025
Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Vendor Remit Name Qry PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION (AFHSA)
Check Group:
Maria Garcia HSA re-retumed HSAs 0 V128566 100.218.2180.029.000.000 $1,784.16
6/19/2025
Conny Neslon HSA repayment to AF 0 V128566 100.218.2180.029.000.000 $1,019.52
6/19/2025
Aaliayah Tovar HSA repayment to AF 0 V128566 100.218.2180.029.000.000 $509.76
6/19/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V725779 100.218.2180.029.000.000 $42,793.19
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V725779 251.218.2180.029.000.000 $1,049.52
6/25/2025
PAYROLL UABILITY 0 V725779 257.218.2180.029.000.000 $1,861.47
6/25/2025
PAYROLL LIABILITY 0 V725779 253.218.2180.029.000.000 $795.57
6/25/2025